SERTOMA HEARS 5K



"Take steps to help someone hear."

A 5K run and walk raising money to purchase hearing aids for those who cannot afford them.

Free Entry

Submit \$100 in pledges by mail or online by July 20 and enter free. WWW.H5KE.ORG

Print Neatly

edge form for:			My fundraising goal: \$		Print Neatly	
Last Name	First Name	Phone	E-Mail Address \$	Pledged	\$ Collected	Total
Grand Total Collect	ed					

Checks should be made out and sent to: HEARS 5K — P.O. Box 2132 • Monument, CO 80132

- 1. Try to collect your pledges as they are made. Notify those who pledged of your successful completion of the H5K Experience.
- 2. To be eliqible for premiums, pledges must be received by HEARS 5K no later than July 20, 2018
- 3. Put your name on the "memo" line of each check and money order you submit, including your own.
- 4. If you collect cash and/or a check is made out to you send a money order or personal check for the total amount and mail to the HEARS 5K address above.
- 5. When registering on race day, submit this pledge sheet. We will send a "Thank You" to each donor if you have provided email addresses.